Triangeltavling HT 2012
Rosenlundsbadet

Jonkoping A V| b
RECORDER

den 25 november 2012

Detailed Results 5.6.4.1

Pojkar Yngre 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Volmer, Albin -- Jonkopings Simséllskap

401C  Inward Dive 1 14 55 50 6,0 16,5 23,10 23,10
201C  Back Dive 1 15 60 60 65 18,0 27,00 50,10
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 45 50 50 15,0 24,00 74,10
103C  Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 60 60 6,0 18,0 28,80 102,90
2 Sandberg, Hampus -- VAXJO SIMSALLSKAP

100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 55 55 55 16,5 16,50 16,50
100C fothopp framat 1 11 45 50 50 150 16,50 33,00
10B  fall framat 1 10 55 55 50 16,5 16,50 49,50
101C  Forward Dive 1 1,2 50 4,0 45 13,5 16,20 65,70

3 Ottosson, Frans -- VAXJO SIMSALLSKAP

100C  fothopp framét 1 1,1 55 40 50 150 16,50 16,50
200A fothopp bakat 1 11 50 55 50 150 16,50 33,00
10B fall framét 1 10 60 55 45 16,5 16,50 49,50
101C  Forward Dive 1 1,2 30 35 35 10,5 12,60 62,10
4 Martini, Hampus -- SIK Géteborg

100A fothopp framét 1 10 50 50 50 150 1500 15,00
200A  fothopp bakét 1 11 45 55 50 15,0 16,50 31,50
10B fall framat 1 1,0 50 6,0 50 15,0 15,00 46,50
100C  fothopp framét 1 1,1 45 45 40 13,5 14,85 61,35
5 Pettersson, Zackarias -- Jonkopings Simséllskap

100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 50 6,0 55 16,5 16,50 16,50
10B fall framéat 1 10 50 50 45 150 1500 31,50
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 35 25 35 10,5 12,60 44,10
102C  Forward Somersault 1 14 35 35 30 10,5 14,70 58,80
6 Bostrom, Noa -- SIK Géteborg

100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 50 50 50 15,0 15,00 15,00
200A fothopp bakat 1 1,1 50 50 50 15,0 16,50 31,50
10B fall framét 1 10 35 40 40 12,0 12,00 43,50
100C fothopp framat 1 1,1 40 45 45 13,5 14,85 58,35

7 Petersson, Linton -- VAXJO SIMSALLSKAP

100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 50 50 45 15,0 15,00 15,00
100C fothopp framat 1 11 45 45 45 13,5 14,85 29,85
200A fothopp bakat 1 1,1 45 45 50 13,5 14,85 44,70
10B fall framat 1 1,0 45 40 45 13,5 13,50 58,20
8 Olsson, Niklas -- VAXJO SIMSALLSKAP
100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 55 45 50 15,0 15,00 15,00
10B fall framat 1 1,0 35 40 45 12,0 12,00 27,00
100C fothopp framat 1 1,1 45 45 45 13,5 14,85 41,85
101C  Forward Dive 1 1,2 35 30 35 10,5 12,60 54,45
9 Laveno, Emrik -- SIK Goéteborg
100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 45 40 4,5 13,5 13,50 13,50
200A fothopp bakat 1 1,1 40 35 45 12,0 13,20 26,70
10B fall framat 1 1,0 35 45 40 12,0 12,00 38,70
202C Back Somersault 1 15 3,0 20 4,0 9,0 13,50 52,20

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Pojkar Aldre 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Werngren-Karlsson, Robin -- VAXJO SIMSALLSKAP

100C fothopp framat 1 11 50 55 55 16,5 18,15 18,15
200A fothopp bakat 1 1,1 50 55 55 16,5 18,15 36,30
10B fall framat 1 1,0 45 45 50 13,5 13,50 49,80
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 40 50 45 135 16,20 66,00
2 Hallgren, Pelle -- J6nkopings Simsaéllskap

100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 55 45 45 13,5 13,50 13,50
10B fall framat 1 10 60 6,0 65 18,0 18,00 31,50
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 40 40 40 12,0 14,40 4590
102C Forward Somersault 1 14 25 15 20 6,0 8,40 54,30
3 Bengstrom, Anton -- SIK Géteborg

10B  fall framat 1 1,0 40 40 40 12,0 12,00 12,00
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 25 30 3,0 9,0 10,80 22,80
200A fothopp bakat 1 11 25 30 25 75 8,25 31,05
100A fothopp framat 1 10 55 55 50 16,5 16,50 47,55
4 Liljhagen, Axel -- SIK Goteborg

10B fall framat 1 10 45 50 45 135 13,50 13,50
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 25 35 25 7.5 9,00 22,50
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 35 35 4,0 10,5 14,70 37,20
102C  Forward Somersault 1 14 15 05 15 45 6,30 43,50

Flickor Aldre 1m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1 Jones, Megan -- VAXJO SIMSALLSKAP

101B  Forward Dive 1 1,3 70 6,0 6,5 19,5 25,35 25,35
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 45 55 55 16,5 24,75 50,10
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 45 50 50 15,0 24,00 74,10
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 55 45 50 15,0 25,50 99,60
2 Isaksson, Thuwa -- VAXJO SIMSALLSKAP
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 50 50 50 15,0 18,00 18,00
101B  Forward Dive 1 1,3 55 50 6,0 16,5 21,45 39,45
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 50 50 50 15,0 21,00 60,45
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 89,25
3 Svensson, Ronja -- VAXJO SIMSALLSKAP
100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 6,0 65 6,0 18,0 18,00 18,00
100C fothopp framat 1 1,1 50 55 50 15,0 16,50 34,50
200A fothopp bakat 1 1,1 50 45 50 15,0 16,50 51,00
10B fall framat 1 1,0 55 55 50 16,5 16,50 67,50

4 Tamirbaeva, Sulihan -- VAXJO SIMSALLSKAP

100C  fothopp framét 1 1,1 45 50 45 13,5 14,85 14,85
200C fothopp bakat 1 12 25 30 25 75 900 2385
10B fall framat 1 10 55 60 6,0 18,0 18,00 4185
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 55 60 55 16,5 19,80 61,65
Flickor Yngre 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Tellfjord, Hanna -- Jonkopings Simsallskap

10C  fall framat 3 12 60 55 55 16,5 19,80 19,80
101C Forward Dive 3 1,4 50 45 55 15,0 21,00 40,80
101B  Forward Dive 3 15 55 60 65 18,0 27,00 67,80
401C  Inward Dive 3 13 35 40 35 10,5 13,65 8145

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Flickor Yngre 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
2 Palmér, Mica -- Jonképings Simsalilskap

100A fothopp framat 3 1,1 60 60 60 18,0 19,80 19,80
10C fall framat 3 12 50 55 55 16,5 19,80 39,60
10B fall framat 3 1,1 40 40 40 12,0 13,20 52,80
101C Forward Dive 3 1,4 50 45 5,0 15,0 21,00 73,80
3 Laurelii, Olivia -- Jonkopings Simsallskap

100C fothopp framat 3 12 50 60 55 16,5 19,80 19,80
10C  fall framat 3 12 60 55 50 16,5 19,80 39,60
10B fall framat 3 1,1 40 40 40 12,0 13,20 52,80
101C  Forward Dive 3 14 40 45 45 13,5 18,90 71,70

4 Schlotterbeck, Anna -- VAXJO SIMSALLSKAP

200A fothopp bakat 3 12 50 45 55 150 18,00 18,00
10B fall framét 3 11 50 55 60 16,5 18,15 36,15
100A fothopp framét 3 11 60 55 50 16,5 18,15 54,30
101C  Forward Dive 3 1,4 40 40 45 12,0 16,80 71,10
5 Pihl, Estelle -- Jonkopings Simsallskap

100A fothopp framét 3 11 45 55 55 16,5 18,15 18,15
100C  fothopp framat 3 12 45 50 50 150 18,00 36,15
10C fall framat 3 12 60 55 55 16,5 19,80 55,95
10B fall framat 3 11 40 45 45 13,5 14,85 70,80
6 Vayrynen, Matilda -- Jonkopings Simsillskap

100A fothopp framét 3 11 50 55 55 16,5 18,15 18,15
100C fothopp framat 3 12 50 55 50 150 18,00 36,15
100B  fothopp framét 3 13 50 45 45 13,5 17,55 53,70
200A fothopp bakét 3 12 50 40 45 13,5 16,20 69,90
7 Hammarstrom, Filippa -- Jonkopings Simsallskap

100A fothopp framét 3 11 50 50 45 150 16,50 16,50
100C  fothopp framét 3 12 50 50 50 15,0 18,00 34,50
10C fall framat 3 12 50 50 50 150 18,00 52,50
10B fall framét 3 11 50 50 55 150 16,50 69,00
8 Ljunggren, Thyra -- Jonkdpings Simsallskap

10B fall framat 3 11 40 40 45 120 13,20 13,20
10C fall framat 3 12 50 60 60 18,0 21,60 34,80
101C  Forward Dive 3 14 30 30 20 9.0 1260 47,40 2
103C  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 40 45 50 13,5 20,25 67,65
9 Darlén, Llza -- Jonkopings Simsallskap

100A fothopp framét 3 11 50 45 35 13,5 14,85 14,85
100C fothopp framat 3 1,2 45 50 45 13,5 16,20 31,05
100B  fothopp framét 3 13 50 45 45 13,5 17,55 48,60
200A fothopp bakét 3 12 50 55 50 15,0 18,00 66,60
10 Palmér, Meya -- Jonkopings Simsallskap

100A fothopp framét 3 11 55 50 6,0 16,5 18,15 18,15
10C fall framat 3 12 35 45 45 13,5 16,20 34,35
10B fall framat 3 11 35 45 45 13,5 14,85 49,20
101C  Forward Dive 3 14 35 40 40 120 16,80 66,00
11=  Gyllengren, Alice -- Jonkopings Simsaéllskap

100A fothopp framét 3 11 50 55 55 16,5 18,15 18,15
100C  fothopp framét 3 12 55 60 55 16,5 19,80 37,95
10C fall framat 3 12 40 45 50 13,5 16,20 54,15
10B fall framét 3 11 30 35 40 10,5 11,55 65,70

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Flickor Yngre 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11=  Haag, Tindra -- SIK Géteborg

100A fothopp framat 3 1,1 45 45 55 13,5 14,85 14,85
100C  fothopp framat 3 12 50 50 50 150 18,00 3285
10B fall framét 3 11 50 45 45 13,5 14,85 47,70
10C  fall framat 3 12 45 50 50 150 18,00 65,70
13 Widek, Ida -- SIK Goéteborg

100A fothopp framét 3 11 50 55 50 150 16,50 16,50
200A fothopp bakat 3 12 45 45 40 13,5 16,20 32,70
10B fall framat 3 11 45 50 50 150 16,50 49,20
100C  fothopp framét 3 12 45 50 45 13,5 16,20 65,40
14 Fistume, Lydia -- Jonkopings Simsallskap

100A fothopp framat 3 11 60 70 60 18,0 19,80 19,80
100C  fothopp framét 3 12 40 50 45 13,5 16,20 36,00
10C fall framat 3 12 35 45 40 12,0 14,40 50,40
10B fall framat 3 11 40 50 40 120 13,20 63,60
15=  Falck, Emma -- Jonképings Simsallskap

100A fothopp framat 3 11 55 60 55 16,5 18,15 18,15
100C  fothopp framat 3 12 40 55 45 13,5 16,20 34,35
200A fothopp bakét 3 12 45 45 50 13,5 16,20 50,55
10B fall framat 3 11 25 35 35 10,5 11,55 62,10
15=  Svensson, Maya -- Jonkdpings Simsallskap

100A fothopp framét 3 11 55 55 6,0 16,5 18,15 18,15
100C fothopp framat 3 12 50 45 45 13,5 16,20 34,35
200A  fothopp bakét 3 12 45 40 45 13,5 16,20 50,55
10B fall framét 3 11 35 40 35 10,5 11,55 62,10
15=  Almgren, Anni -- SIK Goéteborg

100A fothopp framét 3 11 50 50 55 150 16,50 16,50
10C fall framat 3 1,2 40 45 50 13,5 16,20 32,70
10B fall framat 3 11 35 40 40 12,0 13,20 45,90
100C  fothopp framét 3 12 50 45 40 13,5 16,20 62,10
18 James, Lotta -- SIK Goéteborg

100A fothopp framat 3 1,1 35 40 35 10,5 11,55 11,55
200A  fothopp bakét 3 12 40 25 10 75 9,00 20,55
200C fothopp bakat 3 13 50 45 50 150 19,50 40,05
100C  fothopp framat 3 12 30 50 50 150 18,00 58,05
19 Gillberg, Svea -- SIK Géteborg

100A fothopp framat 3 1,1 50 50 50 15,0 16,50 16,50
200A fothopp bakat 3 12 35 40 35 10,5 12,60 29,10
10B fall framét 3 11 35 35 35 10,5 11,55 40,65
100C fothopp framat 3 12 40 50 40 12,0 14,40 55,05
20 Gustavsson, Lovisa -- SIK Goteborg

100A fothopp framét 3 11 55 50 65 16,5 18,15 18,15
200A fothopp bakat 3 12 40 40 40 12,0 14,40 32,55
100C  fothopp framat 3 12 35 40 35 10,5 12,60 45,15
200C fothopp bakat 3 13 20 20 35 60 7,80 5295
21 Jonasson, Sofia -- SIK Goéteborg

100A fothopp framét 3 11 30 35 35 10,5 11,55 11,55
200A fothopp bakét 3 12 35 35 40 10,5 12,60 24,15
10B fall framat 3 1,1 20 30 30 90 990 34,05
100C  fothopp framét 3 12 45 45 40 13,5 16,20 50,25

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Flickor Yngre 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

22 Assarjo, Lovissa -- SIK Goéteborg

100A fothopp framat 3 1,1 20 25 25 7,5 8,25 8,25
200A fothopp bakat 3 1,2 25 3,0 3,0 9,0 10,80 19,05
200C fothopp bakat 3 1,3 45 40 40 12,0 1560 34,65
100C fothopp framat 3 1,2 4,0 40 40 12,0 14,40 49,05
23 Hellstrém, Elin -- VAXJO SIMSALLSKAP (withdrew)

100A fothopp framéat 3 1,1 00 00 00 0,0 0,00 0,00
100C fothopp framat 3 1,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
200A fothopp bakat 3 12 00 00 00 0,0 0,00 0,00
200C fothopp bakat 3 13 00 00 00 0,0 0,00 0,00
Pojkar Yngre 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Volmer, Albin -- Jonkopings Simsaéllskap

101C  Forward Dive 3 14 60 55 55 16,5 23,10 23,10
201B  Back Dive 3 18 45 50 45 13,5 24,30 47,40
401C  Inward Dive 3 13 50 55 6,0 16,5 2145 6885
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 6,0 55 16,5 26,40 95,25
2 Sandberg, Hampus -- VAXJO SIMSALLSKAP

100C fothopp framat 3 12 50 50 50 150 18,00 18,00
100A fothopp framéat 3 1,1 45 45 40 135 14,85 3285
200A fothopp bakat 3 12 45 40 35 12,0 14,40 4725
200C fothopp bakat 3 13 60 55 50 16,5 21,45 68,70
3 Ottosson, Frans -- VAXJO SIMSALLSKAP

100A fothopp framat 3 1,1 40 40 40 12,0 13,20 13,20
10C fall framat 3 12 55 55 45 16,5 19,80 33,00
10B  fall framat 3 1,1 40 50 45 135 14,85 4785
100C fothopp framat 3 1,2 50 45 45 13,5 16,20 64,05
4 Pettersson, Zackarias -- Jonkopings Simsillskap

100A fothopp framéat 3 11 50 50 55 150 16,50 16,50
100C fothopp framat 3 1,2 55 50 40 15,0 18,00 34,50
10C fall framat 3 12 30 35 25 9,0 10,80 45,30
10B fall framat 3 1,1 50 55 50 15,0 16,50 61,80
5 Bostrom, Noa -- SIK Goteborg

100A fothopp framéat 3 1,1 40 45 40 12,0 13,20 13,20
200A fothopp bakéat 3 1,2 35 40 3,5 10,5 12,60 25,80
10B fall framat 3 1,1 40 35 40 12,0 13,20 39,00
100C fothopp framat 3 12 40 45 50 13,5 16,20 55,20
6 Olsson, Niklas -- VAXJO SIMSALLSKAP

10C fall framat 3 1,2 30 40 3,0 9,0 10,80 10,80
100A fothopp framat 3 1,1 45 50 40 135 14,85 2565
100C fothopp framat 3 1,2 45 45 40 13,5 16,20 41,85
10B  fall framéat 3 1,1 40 50 40 12,0 13,20 55,05
7 Laveno, Emrik -- SIK Goéteborg

100A fothopp framéat 3 1,1 50 50 50 15,0 16,50 16,50
200A fothopp bakat 3 12 45 45 40 135 16,20 32,70
10B fall framéat 3 1,1 30 35 25 90 990 4260
100A fothopp framat 3 1,1 45 35 3,5 10,5 11,55 54,15

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Pojkar Yngre 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
8 Martini, Hampus -- SIK Géteborg
100A fothopp framat 3 1,1 4,0 40 40 12,0 13,20 13,20
200A fothopp bakat 3 12 40 45 35 12,0 14,40 27,60
10B fall framat 3 1,1 40 40 35 12,0 13,20 40,80
100C fothopp framat 3 1,2 40 35 35 10,5 12,60 53,40
9 Petersson, Linton -- VAXJO SIMSALLSKAP
100A fothopp framat 3 1,1 25 20 20 6,0 6,60 6,60
200A fothopp bakat 3 1,2 35 40 3,0 10,5 12,60 19,20
10B fall framat 3 1,1 3,0 35 3,0 9,0 9,90 29,10
100C fothopp framat 3 1,2 50 45 50 15,0 18,00 47,10
Pojkar Aldre 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1= Hallgren, Pelle -- J6nkopings Simsaéllskap
100A fothopp framat 3 1,1 45 50 45 13,5 14,85 14,85
100C fothopp framat 3 1,2 4,0 45 45 13,5 16,20 31,05
200A fothopp bakat 3 1,2 40 40 40 12,0 14,40 45,45
10B fall framat 3 1,1 35 40 35 10,5 11,55 57,00
1= Liljhagen, Axel -- SIK Goteborg
100A fothopp framéat 3 1,1 55 50 5,0 15,0 16,50 16,50
200A fothopp bakat 3 1,2 40 40 35 12,0 14,40 30,90
10B fall framat 3 1,1 3,0 3,5 3,0 9,0 9,90 40,80
100C fothopp framat 3 12 45 45 40 13,5 16,20 57,00
3 Werngren-Karlsson, Robin -- VAXJO SIMSALLSKAP
100A fothopp framat 3 1,1 50 55 45 15,0 16,50 16,50
10B fall framat 3 1,1 40 50 3,0 12,0 13,20 29,70
10C fall framat 3 1,2 35 3,0 3,0 9,0 10,80 40,50
100C fothopp framat 3 1,2 45 45 45 13,5 16,20 56,70
4 Bengstrom, Anton -- SIK Géteborg
100A fothopp framat 3 1,1 45 45 35 13,5 14,85 14,85
200A fothopp bakat 3 12 45 40 35 12,0 14,40 29,25
10B fall framat 3 1,1 35 30 35 10,5 11,55 40,80
100C fothopp framat 3 1,2 45 40 40 12,0 14,40 55,20
Flickor Aldre 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Jones, Megan -- VAXJO SIMSALLSKAP
101B Forward Dive 3 1,5 45 50 40 13,5 20,25 20,25
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 50 50 55 15,0 24,00 44,25
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 3,0 35 40 10,5 19,95 64,20
302C Reverse Somersault 3 1,7 55 50 55 16,5 28,05 92,25
2 Isaksson, Thuwa -- VAXJO SIMSALLSKAP
101C  Forward Dive 3 14 45 45 50 13,5 18,90 18,90
101B  Forward Dive 3 1,5 4,0 50 40 12,0 18,00 36,90
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 50 45 55 15,0 19,50 56,40
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 40 50 40 12,0 18,00 74,40
3 Tamirbaeva, Sulihan -- VAXJO SIMSALLSKAP
10B fall framat 3 1,1 40 45 30 120 1320 1320
10B fall framat 3 1,1 45 50 45 13,5 14,85 28,05
100C fothopp framat 3 1,2 50 50 50 15,0 18,00 46,05
101C Forward Dive 3 14 40 45 40 12,0 16,80 62,85

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Flickor Yngre 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Ljunggren, Thyra -- Jonkopings Simsallskap
100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 65 50 6,5 19,5 19,50 19,50
101C  Forward Dive 1 1,2 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 21,60 41,10
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 50 6,0 55 16,5 23,10 64,20
102C Forward Somersault 1 1,4 6,0 45 6,5 18,0 25,20 89,40

2 Schlotterbeck, Anna -- VAXJO SIMSALLSKAP

101A  Forward Dive 1 1,4 50 50 50 15,0 21,00 21,00
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 50 55 55 16,5 19,80 40,80
102C Forward Somersault 1 14 55 55 55 16,5 23,10 63,90
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 40 50 4,0 12,0 16,80 80,70
3 Laurelii, Olivia -- Jonképings Simsallskap

10B fall framat 1 1,0 50 55 55 16,5 16,50 16,50
101C  Forward Dive 1 1,2 35 40 45 12,0 14,40 30,90
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 55 50 55 16,5 23,10 54,00
102C Forward Somersault 1 14 45 50 45 13,5 18,90 72,90

4 Tellfjord, Hanna -- Jonkopings Simsallskap

101C  Forward Dive 1 12 50 45 55 150 18,00 18,00
201C  Back Dive 1 15 35 30 35 10,5 1575 33,75
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 40 40 45 12,0 16,80 50,55
102C  Forward Somersault 1 14 45 45 40 135 18,90 6945
5 Haag, Tindra -- SIK Géteborg

100A fothopp framat 1 10 60 50 6,0 18,0 18,00 18,00
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 50 55 55 16,5 19,80 37,80
10B fall framat 1 10 45 45 35 135 13,50 51,30
20A fall bakat 1 12 45 50 55 150 18,00 69,30

6 Fistume, Lydia -- Jonkopings Simséllskap

100A fothopp framét 1 10 60 60 45 18,0 18,00 18,00
100C  fothopp framat 1 11 50 55 45 150 16,50 34,50
200A  fothopp bakét 1 1,1 55 60 55 16,5 18,15 52,65
10B fall framét 1 10 45 50 50 150 1500 67,65
7 Pihl, Estelle -- Jonkopings Simsallskap

100A fothopp framét 1 10 55 55 6,0 16,5 16,50 16,50
10B fall framét 1 10 45 50 55 15,0 1500 31,50
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 40 45 45 13,5 16,20 47,70
20A fall bakat 1 12 50 50 55 150 18,00 65,70
8 Palmér, Meya -- Jonkopings Simsaéllskap

10B fall framat 1 10 55 50 45 150 1500 15,00
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 45 45 45 13,5 16,20 31,20
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 35 45 4,0 12,0 16,80 48,00
102C  Forward Somersault 1 14 40 40 40 12,0 16,80 64,80
9 Svensson, Maya -- J6nkopings Simsiéllskap

100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 6,0 55 50 16,5 16,50 16,50
100C  fothopp framat 1 11 50 50 45 150 16,50 33,00
200C fothopp bakat 1 12 45 50 55 150 18,00 51,00
10B fall framat 1 10 45 50 45 13,5 13,50 64,50
10 Almgren, Anni -- SIK Géteborg

100A fothopp framét 1 10 50 55 55 16,5 16,50 16,50
100C fothopp framat 1 11 40 45 40 120 13,20 29,70
10B fall framét 1 10 50 55 55 16,5 16,50 46,20
20A fall bakat 1 12 50 50 45 15,0 18,00 64,20

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Flickor Yngre 1m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 James, Lotta -- SIK Goéteborg

100A fothopp framéat 1 1,0 6,0 55 55 16,5 16,50 16,50
200A fothopp bakat 1 1,1 50 55 50 15,0 16,50 33,00
10B fall framét 1 10 50 55 55 16,5 16,50 49,50
20A fall bakat 1 1,2 40 50 4,0 12,0 14,40 63,90
12 Palmér, Mica -- Jonkopings Simsallskap

100A fothopp framét 1 10 60 55 55 16,5 16,50 16,50
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 50 55 55 16,5 19,80 36,30
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 25 40 25 75 10,50 46,80
102C Forward Somersault 1 1,4 40 40 40 12,0 16,80 63,60
13 Widek, Ida -- SIK Géteborg

100A fothopp framat 1 10 45 45 45 135 13,50 13,50
200A  fothopp bakét 1 1,1 60 50 55 16,5 18,15 31,65
10B fall framat 1 1,0 50 50 50 15,0 15,00 46,65
102C  Forward Somersault 1 14 40 50 3,0 120 16,80 63,45
14 Gyllengren, Alice -- Jonkoépings Simsaéllskap

100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 50 50 55 15,0 15,00 15,00
200A fothopp bakat 1 1,1 55 50 50 150 16,50 31,50
10B fall framét 1 10 45 50 55 15,0 1500 46,50
20A fall bakat 1 12 45 45 40 135 16,20 62,70
15 Falck, Emma -- Jonk6pings Simsallskap

100A fothopp framét 1 10 50 50 50 150 1500 15,00
100C fothopp framat 1 1,1 6,0 6,0 50 18,0 19,80 34,80
200A  fothopp bakét 1 1,1 45 40 40 12,0 13,20 48,00
10B fall framat 1 1,0 40 45 40 12,0 12,00 60,00
16 Andersson, Saga -- SIK Goéteborg

100A fothopp framét 1 10 50 55 55 16,5 16,50 16,50
200A fothopp bakét 1 1,1 50 55 45 15,0 16,50 33,00
10B  fall framat 1 10 40 40 40 120 12,00 45,00
100C  fothopp framét 1 1,1 45 45 45 13,5 14,85 59,85
17 Assarjo, Lovissa -- SIK Goéteborg

100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 50 50 45 15,0 15,00 15,00
200A  fothopp bakét 1 1,1 50 45 45 13,5 14,85 29,85
100C fothopp framat 1 1,1 45 45 40 13,5 14,85 44,70
20A fall bakat 1 12 40 45 40 12,0 14,40 59,10

18=  Hammarstrom, Filippa -- Jonképings Simséllskap

100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 4,0 45 40 12,0 12,00 12,00
100C fothopp framat 1 1,1 35 4,0 40 12,0 1320 2520
10B fall framat 1 10 50 50 55 150 1500 40,20
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 45 50 5,5 15,0 18,00 58,20
18=  Gillberg, Svea -- SIK Goteborg

100A fothopp framat 1 10 50 50 50 150 15,00 15,00
200A fothopp bakat 1 1,1 50 50 45 15,0 16,50 31,50
10B fall framat 1 10 45 45 45 13,5 13,50 45,00
100C fothopp framat 1 1,1 50 4,0 35 12,0 1320 58,20
20 Kirsten, Emma -- VAXJO SIMSALLSKAP

100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 4,0 50 45 13,5 13,50 13,50
200A fothopp bakat 1 11 45 50 55 150 16,50 30,00
10B fall framat 1 1,0 45 50 45 13,5 13,50 43,50
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 35 4,0 45 12,0 1440 57,90

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Flickor Yngre 1m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

21 Vayrynen, Matilda -- Jonkopings Simsaéllskap

100A fothopp framét 1 10 40 45 40 120 12,00 12,00
100C  fothopp framat 1 1,1 50 45 50 150 16,50 28,50
200A  fothopp bakét 1 1,1 50 40 55 15,0 16,50 45,00
10B fall framat 1 10 40 45 35 12,0 12,00 57,00
22 Magnusson, vanja -- VAXJO SIMSALLSKAP

100A fothopp framét 1 10 45 50 50 150 1500 15,00
200A fothopp bakat 1 1,1 45 40 40 12,0 13,20 28,20
10B fall framat 1 10 35 45 40 12,0 12,00 40,20
100C  fothopp framét 1 1,1 50 50 45 150 16,50 56,70
23 Martini, Ida -- SIK Goteborg

100A fothopp framat 1 10 45 50 45 13,5 13,50 13,50
200A  fothopp bakét 1 1,1 35 40 50 120 13,20 26,70
10B fall framat 1 10 40 45 40 12,0 12,00 38,70
100C  fothopp framét 1 1,1 45 50 50 150 16,50 55,20
24 Gustavsson, Lovisa -- SIK Goéteborg

100A fothopp framat 1 10 40 40 35 12,0 12,00 12,00
200A fothopp bakat 1 1,1 55 50 4,0 150 16,50 28,50
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 25 30 25 75 900 37,50
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 40 40 30 12,0 16,80 54,30
25 Darlén, Llza -- Jonkopings Simsallskap

100A fothopp framét 1 10 55 50 50 150 1500 15,00
100B  fothopp framat 1 12 15 20 20 60 720 22,20
200A  fothopp bakét 1 1,1 50 50 50 150 16,50 38,70
10B fall framét 1 10 50 55 50 15,0 1500 53,70
26 Hellstrém, Elin -- VAXJO SIMSALLSKAP

100A fothopp framét 1 10 50 45 35 13,5 13,50 13,50
100C  fothopp framét 1 1,1 35 20 25 75 825 2175
10B fall framat 1 10 50 50 55 150 1500 36,75
200A  fothopp bakét 1 1,1 45 45 45 13,5 14,85 51,60
27 Vastrik, Lea Marie de Maupeu -- SIK Goéteborg

100A fothopp framat 1 10 40 45 40 12,0 12,00 12,00
100C  fothopp framét 1 1,1 40 40 30 120 13,20 25,20
200A fothopp bakét 1 1,1 45 50 40 13,5 14,85 40,05
10B fall framat 1 10 25 35 35 10,5 10,50 50,55
28 Jonasson, Sofia -- SIK Géteborg

100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 45 40 45 13,5 13,50 13,50
200A fothopp bakat 1 1,1 15 20 15 45 495 18,45
10B fall framét 1 10 40 45 35 120 12,00 3045
20A fall bakat 1 12 25 40 35 10,5 12,60 43,05

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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